®
The VMAX Plus3/4 Series is the perfect solution to large room projection applications.
2016 VMAX Plus3/4 Series Product Brochure
VMAX Plus3/4 Series
The VMAX Plus3/4 Series is the perfect solution to large room projection applications.
1 www.elitescreens.com/vmaxp4
Screen Material:
• MaxWhite 1.1 Gain Screen Material is an ultra

(cm)
View
Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen Material Case
Color
VMAX200XWS PLUS3 200"(1:1) 141.0 141.0 358.1 358.1 105.8 230.6 48.0 104.6 164.5"x12"x13" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX235XWS PLUS4 235" (1:1) 166.0 166.0 365.2 365.2 138.9 299.0 63.0 135.6 189.5"x12"x13" 1.1 MaxWhite(Seam@TopBlack) White
VMAX180UWV PLUS4 180" (4:3) 108.0 144.0 274.3 365.8 53.4 67.7 24.2 30.7 158"x6.75"x6.75" 1.1 MaxWhite(Seamless) Black
VMAX180XWV PLUS4 180" (4:3) 108.0 144.0 274.3 365.8 53.4 67.7 24.2 30.7 158"x6.75"x6.75" 1.1 MaxWhite(Seamless) White
VMAX200XWV PLUS4 200"(4:3) 120.0 160.0 304.8 406.4 112.4 252.7 51.0 114.6 182.5"x12"x13" 1.1 MaxWhite(Seamless) White
VMAX235XWV PLUS4 235"(4:3) 140.3 187.0 356.4 475.0 151.9 325.2 68.9 147.5 212.5"x12"x13" 1.1 MaxWhite(Seam@TopBlack) White
VMAX265XWV PLUS4 265"(4:3) 159.0 212.0 403.9 538.5 275.8 478.4 125.1 217.0 239.5"x13.3x14.5" 1.1 MaxWhite(Seam) White
VMAX300XWV PLUS3 300"(4:3) 180.0 240.0 457.2 609.6 309.5 553.8 140.7 251.7 264"x12"x15" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX180XWH PLUS4 180"(16:9) 87.8 156.9 223.0 398.5 52.7 68.6 23.9 31.1 171"x6.75"x6.75" 1.1 MaxWhite(Seamless) White
VMAX180UWH PLUS4 180"(16:9) 87.8 156.9 223.0 398.5 52.7 68.6 23.9 31.1 171"x6.75"x6.75" 1.1 MaxWhite(Seamless) Black
VMAX200UWH PLUS3-E24 200"(16:9) 98.0 174.0 248.9 442.0 121.4 236.3 55.1 121.7 197.64"X11.81"X12.99" 1.1 MaxWhite(Seam@TopBlack) Black
VMAX200XWH PLUS4 200"(16:9) 98.0 174.0 248.9 442.0 118.1 265.0 53.6 120.2 197.6"x12"x13" 1.1 MaxWhite(Seamless) White
VMAX235XWH PLUS4 235"(16:9) 115.4 205.0 293.1 520.7 148.4 333.3 67.3 151.2 229.9"x12.2"x13.4" 1.1 MaxWhite(Seam@TopBlack) White
VMAX265XWH PLUS4 265"(16:9) 130.0 231.0 330.2 586.7 282.2 482.8 128.0 219.0 256.5"x13.3"x14.5" 1.1 MaxWhite(Seam@TopBlack) White
VMAX300XWH PLUS3 300"(16:9) 146.9 261.0 373.1 662.9 312.2 583.4 141.9 265.2 287"x14"x15.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX Plus3 & Plus4 Series
3 www.elitescreens.com/vmaxp4
Note: Data Error ±1". The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products with any structural or furniture
modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.